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Start Finish Predecessors 

Mon 8/3/20 Fri 8/7/20 

Mon 8/10/20 Fri 2/26/21 

Mon 8/10/20 Fri 10/16/20 

Mon 10/12/20 Fri 11/6/20 

Mon 11/9/20 Fri 12/4/20 

Sun 11/29/20 Thu 1/21/21 

Mon 1/4/21 Fri 2/26/21 

Mon 9/28/20 Fri 12/31/21 

Mon 9/28/20 Fri 11/13/20 

Mon 11/9/20 Fri 11/27/20 

Mon 11/23/20 Fri 12/11/20 

Mon 12/14/20 Fri 1/15/21 

Mon 1/11/21 Fri 2/12/21 

Mon 10/12/20 Fri 12/31/21 

Mon 10/12/20 Fri 12/4/20 

Mon 12/7/20 Fri 1/1/21 

Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/29/21 

Mon 1/25/21 Fri 3/12/21 

Mon 3/8/21 Fri 4/23/21 

Mon 11/30/20 Fri 12/31/21 

Mon 11/30/20 Fri 12/10/21 

Mon 12/13/21 Fri 12/31/21 

Inactive Task 

Inactive Milestone 

Inactive Summary 

Manual Task 

Duration-only 
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LODI HIGH SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE
ID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Task Task Name 
Mode 

Mobilization/Surveying 

Foundations 

Building D 

Building E 

Building C 

Building A 

Building B 

Structual Steel/Walkways 

Building D 

Building E 

Building C 

Building A 

Building B 

Building Modules 

Building D 

Building E 

Building C 

Building A 

Building B 

Finishes 

Exterior\Interior 

Commissioning 

Project: LODI GMP Schedule 
Date: Wed 7/8/20 

Task 

Split 

Milestone 

Summary 

Project Summary 

Duration 

5 days 

145 days 

50 days 

20 days 

20 days 

40 days 

40 days 

330 days 

35 days 

15 days 

15 days 

25 days 

25 days 

320 days 

40 days 

20 days 

20 days 

35 days 

35 days 

285 days 

270 days 

15 days 

Resource Names Half 2, 2020 Half 1, 2021 Half 2, 2021 
J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D 

Manual Summary Rollup External Milestone 

Manual Summary Deadline 

Start-only Progress 

Finish-only Manual Progress 

External Tasks 


